20211112_MD Kerguéhennec
MD Kerguéhennec

sam. 13/11/2021 12:27
4 jours du Morbihan

Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl NOM Temps
Bleu/Vert (3) 1,6 km 40 m 1P
1(131) 2(140) 3(45) 4(105) 5(134) 6(135) 7(138) 8(50) 9(139) 10(132) 11(255) Arr
1 GOIN Justine 38:45,00 4:16,00 5:49,00 7:53,00 11:07,00 14:00,00 19:14,00 25:40,00 28:35,00 31:18,00 34:52,00 38:22,00 38:45,00
90001 Non licencié 4:16,00 1:33,00 2:04,00 3:14,00 2:53,00 5:14,00 6:26,00 2:55,00 2:43,00 3:34,00 3:30,00 0:23,00
2 LAUNEY Noella 42:16,00 2:50,00 5:40,00 8:16,00 11:43,00 14:38,00 19:52,00 24:28,00 30:56,00 34:32,00 38:21,00 41:20,00 42:16,00
7203PL CSEPNM 2:50,00 2:50,00 2:36,00 3:27,00 2:55,00 5:14,00 4:36,00 6:28,00 3:36,00 3:49,00 2:59,00 0:56,00
3 VOIVENEL Frangoise 53:55,00 3:07,00 4:53,00 8:06,00 11:36,00 14:37,00 21:44,00 24:41,00 42:10,00 44:31,00 51:46,00 53:12,00 53:55,00
1408NM VIK'AZIM 3:07,00 1:46,00 3:13,00 3:30,00 3:01,00 7:07,00 2:57,00 17:29,00 2:21,00 7:15,00 1:26,00 0:43,00
Jaune (6) 2,7km 50 m 13P
1(97) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(98) 7(134) 8(135) 9(136) 10(87) 11(50) 12(45) 13(255) Arr
1 RUFFIER Dominique 43:58,00 4:04,00 8:06,00 10:22,00 12:27,00 16:10,00 18:04,00 20:29,00 23:53,00 26:55,00 31:47,00 37:32,00 40:33,00 43:22,00 43:58,00
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 4:04,00 4:02,00 2:16,00  2:05,00 3:43,00 1:54,00 2:25,00 3:24,00 3:02,00 4:52,00 5:45,00 3:01,00 2:49,00 0:36,00
2 MEUNIER Julien 46:39,00 4:23,00 16:57,00 19:33,00 21:52,00 24:06,00 25:41,00 27:22,00 30:26,00 33:42,00 37:24,00 41:27,00 43:38,00 46:13,00 46:39,00
7512IF RO'Paris 4:23,00 12:34,00 2:36,00  2:19,00 2:14,00 1:35,00 1:41,00 3:04,00 3:16,00 3:42,00 4:03,00 2:11,00 2:35,00 0:26,00
3 GUELENNOC Christine 50:13,00 3:55,00 6:08,00 8:53,00 15:24,00 19:24,00 21:27,00 23:37,00 31:45,00 35:18,00 38:35,00 44:07,00 47:08,00 49:31,00 50:13,00
2906BR BO 3:55,00 2:13,00 2:45,00 6:31,00 4:00,00 2:03,00 2:10,00 8:08,00 3:33,00 3:17,00 5:32,00 3:01,00 2:23,00 0:42,00
4 DANELON Isabelle 52:11,00 543,00 8:0500 10:51,00 17:22,00 21:23,00 23:23,00 25:38,00 33:43,00 37:15,00 40:31,00 46:02,00 49:05,00 51:29,00 52:11,00
2904BR Quimper 29 5:43,00 2:22,00 2:46,00 6:31,00 4:01,00 2:00,00 2:15,00 8:05,00 3:32,00 3:16,00 5:31,00 3:03,00 2:24,00 0:42,00
5 VOIVENEL Patrick 52:27,00 7:0500 11:53,00 18:13,00 20:13,00 22:54,00 24:53,00 27:27,00 31:33,00 35:14,00 42:01,00 45:55,00 49:50,00 51:54,00 52:27,00
1408NM VIK'AZIM 7:05,00  4:48,00 6:20,00  2:00,00 2:41,00 1:59,00 2:34,00 4:06,00 3:41,00 6:47,00 3:54,00 3:55,00 2:04,00 0:33,00
BELDOWSKI Andrew pm 15:16,00  29:19,00 34:14,00 41:50,00 47:21,00 1:08:24,00 1:17:11,00 1:25:08,00  1:39:57,00 1:49:41,00 1:58:46,00 2:08:27,00 2:10:01,00 10:53,00 10:55,00
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC ( 15:16,00  14:03,00  4:55,00 7:36,00 5:31,00 21:03,00 8:47,00 7:57,00 14:49,00 9:44,00 9:05,00 9:41,00 1:34,00 *91 *91
Orange court (6) 3,3km 60 m 16 P
1(85) 2(95) 3(96) 4(43) 5(42) 6(91) 7(133) 8(75) 9(46) 10(74) 11(71) 12(73) 13(48) 14(50) 15(132) 16(255) Arr
1 BOULET Karine 46:11,00 2:22,00 10:06,00 13:09,00 15:31,00 17:10,00 19:34,00 22:09,00 24:46,00 27:00,00 27:48,00 30:35,00 34:39,00 38:24,00 42:40,00 44:53,00 45:49,00 46:11,00
2209BR Dinan CO 2:22,00 7:44,00 3:03,00 2:22,00 1:39,00 2:24,00 2:35,00 2:37,00 2:14,00 0:48,00 2:47,00 4:04,00 3:45,00 4:16,00 2:13,00 0:56,00 0:22,00
2 BOCQUET Pascale 57:12,00 3:14,00 7:41,00 14:09,00 17:14,00 19:30,00 22:35,00 25:41,00 28:50,00 33:04,00 34:10,00 37:50,00 41:55,00 46:24,00 52:06,00 55:27,00 56:39,00 57:12,00
8607NA Poitiers CO 3:14,00  4:27,00 6:28,00 3:05,00 2:16,00 3:05,00 3:06,00 3:09,00 4:14,00 1:06,00 3:40,00 4:05,00 4:29,00 5:42,00 3:21,00 1:12,00 0:33,00
3 GIROD Marylene 1:02:37,00 3:06,00 7:06,00 14:44,00 18:16,00 20:41,00 23:22,00 26:49,00 32:06,00 36:26,00 37:42,00 41:51,00 46:27,00 50:09,00 55:04,00 1:00:54,00 1:02:09,00 1:02:37,00
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC ( 3:06,00 4:00,00 7:38,00 3:32,00 2:25,00 2:41,00 3:27,00 5:17,00 4:20,00 1:16,00 4:09,00 4:36,00 3:42,00 4:55,00 5:50,00 1:15,00 0:28,00
4 LAMBERT Nadine 1:09:48,00 3:02,00 15:49,00 20:01,00 23:09,00 26:11,00 29:18,00 33:05,00 37:30,00 47:53,00 48:52,00 52:29,00 56:37,00 1:00:05,00 1:04:45,00 1:08:05,00 1:09:16,00 1:09:48,00
7203PL CSEPNM 3:02,00 12:47,00 4:12,00  3:08,00 3:02,00 3:07,00 3:47,00 4:25,00 10:23,00 0:59,00 3:37,00 4:08,00 3:28,00 4:40,00 3:20,00 1:11,00 0:32,00
5 DAOUDAL Yanick 1:20:26,00 3:30,00 7:46,00 12:52,00 16:20,00 18:47,00 21:54,00 25:27,00 29:49,00 42:56,00 44:28,00 49:22,00 56:55,00 1:03:16,00 1:13:26,00 1:17:50,00 1:19:34,00 1:20:26,00
90001 Non licencié 3:30,00  4:16,00 5:06,00 3:28,00 2:27,00 3:07,00 3:33,00 4:22,00 13:07,00 1:32,00 4:54,00 7:33,00 6:21,00 10:10,00 4:24,00 1:44,00 0:52,00
6 CAU Martine 1:24:46,00 7:3500 11:59,00 16:38,00 20:36,00 23:14,00 26:09,00 29:31,00 34:02,00 46:52,00 48:39,00 53:25,00 1:01:04,00 1:07:09,00 1:17:41,00 1:21:55,00 1:23:49,00 1:24:46,00
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 7:35,00  4:24,00 4:39,00 3:58,00 2:38,00 2:55,00 3:22,00 4:31,00 12:50,00 1:47,00 4:46,00 7:39,00 6:05,00 10:32,00 4:14,00 1:54,00 0:57,00
Orange moyen (19) 43 km 70 m 21P
1(91) 2(44) 3(94) 4(43) 5(103) 6(79) 7(82) 8(99) 9(80) 10(137) 11(104) 12(96) 13(95) 14(49) 15(75) 16(74) 17(47)
18(72) 19(50) 20(45)  21(255) Arr
1 JACQ Arnaud 52:32,00 2:47,00 5:15,00 6:22,00 8:09,00 10:11,00 11:30,00 13:40,00 17:43,00 20:06,00 21:58,00 25:50,00 27:03,00 29:40,00 32:38,00 34:49,00 37:14,00 43:00,00
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC ( 2:47,00  2:28,00 1:07,00 1:47,00 2:02,00 1:19,00 2:10,00 4:03,00 2:23,00 1:52,00 3:52,00 1:13,00 2:37,00 2:58,00 2:11,00 2:25,00 5:46,00
45:58,00 48:07,00 50:18,00 52:10,00 52:32,00
2:58,00 2:09,00 2:11,00 1:52,00 0:22,00
2 DERMINE Isabelle 52:52,00 3:12,00 5:42,00 7:13,00 8:59,00 11:37,00 13:11,00 15:17,00 20:20,00 23:30,00 25:20,00 27:29,00 28:31,00 32:23,00 34:39,00 36:59,00 40:10,00 42:10,00
3801AR DAUPHINE'O 3:12,00  2:30,00 1:31,00 1:46,00 2:38,00 1:34,00 2:06,00 5:03,00 3:10,00 1:50,00 2:09,00 1:02,00 3:52,00 2:16,00 2:20,00 3:11,00 2:00,00
46:27,00 48:56,00 50:58,00 52:27,00 52:52,00
4:17,00  2:29,00 2:02,00 1:29,00 0:25,00
3 BENDERITTER Marc 56:46,00 3:2500 5:53,00 7:47,00 9:18,00 12:15,00 14:11,00 18:01,00 22:25,00 25:12,00 29:51,00 31:54,00 32:47,00 36:21,00 38:22,00 40:43,00 43:53,00 45:40,00
3319NA SMOG 3:25,00  2:28,00 1:54,00 1:31,00 2:57,00 1:56,00 3:50,00 4:24,00 2:47,00 4:39,00 2:03,00 0:53,00 3:34,00 2:01,00 2:21,00 3:10,00 1:47,00
49:44,00 53:05,00 54:52,00 56:27,00 56:46,00
4:04,00 3:21,00 1:47,00 1:35,00 0:19,00
4 LE ROUX Jacques 58:08,00 4:10,00  7:00,00 8:04,00 9:45,00 12:06,00 13:37,00 15:58,00 21:21,00 24:08,00 26:52,00 29:25,00 30:37,00 34:43,00 37:19,00 39:55,00 42:37,00 44:54,00
3502BR CRCO 4:10,00  2:50,00 1:04,00 1:41,00 2:21,00 1:31,00 2:21,00 5:23,00 2:47,00 2:44,00 2:33,00 1:12,00 4:06,00 2:36,00 2:36,00 2:42,00 2:17,00
47:36,00 53:14,00 55:33,00 57:35,00 58:08,00
2:42,00 5:38,00 2:19,00 2:02,00 0:33,00
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Pl NOM Temps
Orange moyen (19) 4,3km 70 m 21P  (suite)
1(91) 2(44) 3(94) 4(43) 5(103) 6(79) 7(82) 8(99) 9(80) 10(137) 11(104) 12(96) 13(95) 14(49) 15(75) 16(74) 17(47)
18(72) 19(50) 20(45)  21(255) Arr
5 COFFE Daniel 59:07,00 5:27,00 8:46,00 9:58,00 11:23,00 13:51,00 16:13,00 20:03,00 24:40,00 27:15,00 31:46,00 33:59,00 35:02,00 38:25,00 40:41,00 43:29,00 46:24,00 48:34,00
9502IF ACBeauchamp 5:27,00  3:19,00 1:12,00 1:25,00 2:28,00 2:22,00 3:50,00 4:37,00 2:35,00 4:31,00 2:13,00 1:03,00 3:23,00 2:16,00 2:48,00 2:55,00 2:10,00
52:00,00 55:01,00 57:03,00 58:38,00 59:07,00
3:26,00  3:01,00 2:02,00 1:35,00 0:29,00
6 COFFE Marie-Pierre 1:00:08,00 4:04,00 7:52,00 9:09,00 10:56,00 13:50,00 15:48,00 18:20,00 23:33,00 27:00,00 29:18,00 33:37,00 34:37,00 38:25,00 41:01,00 43:40,00 46:37,00 48:49,00
9502IF ACBeauchamp 4:04,00 3:48,00 1:17,00 1:47,00 2:54,00 1:58,00 2:32,00 5:13,00 3:27,00 2:18,00 4:19,00 1:00,00 3:48,00 2:36,00 2:39,00 2:57,00 2:12,00
51:53,00 55:25,00 57:45,00 59:44,00 1:00:08,00
3:04,00  3:32,00 2:20,00 1:59,00 0:24,00
7 BENDERITTER Sylvie 1:02:15,00 3:13,00 7:22,00 9:21,00 11:01,00 13:38,00 15:24,00 17:53,00 22:48,00 26:19,00 28:19,00 31:42,00 32:46,00 36:54,00 39:35,00 42:36,00 46:47,00 48:48,00
3319NA SMOG 3:13,00  4:09,00 1:59,00 1:40,00 2:37,00 1:46,00 2:29,00 4:55,00 3:31,00 2:00,00 3:23,00 1:04,00 4:08,00 2:41,00 3:01,00 4:11,00 2:01,00
53:46,00 57:07,00 59:53,00 1:01:47,00 1:02:15,00
4:58,00 3:21,00 2:46,00 1:54,00 0:28,00
8 SAGGIORRATO Sindy 1:03:10,00 4:32,00 7:30,00 8:48,00 10:46,00 13:47,00 16:17,00 19:16,00 25:41,00 28:48,00 31:18,00 34:13,00 35:38,00 40:02,00 42:44,00 45:21,00 48:28,00 51:34,00
6804GE COColmar 4:32,00 2:58,00 1:18,00 1:58,00 3:01,00 2:30,00 2:59,00 6:25,00 3:07,00 2:30,00 2:55,00 1:25,00 4:24,00 2:42,00 2:37,00 3:07,00 3:06,00
54:56,00 58:22,00 1:00:38,00 1:02:42,00 1:03:10,00
3:22,00  3:26,00 2:16,00 2:04,00 0:28,00
9 GUELENNOC Anais 1:04:48,00 3:53,00 7:15,00 8:23,00 11:03,00 13:48,00 15:41,00 18:29,00 23:50,00 28:21,00 31:15,00 33:40,00 34:57,00 40:37,00 43:44,00 46:40,00 50:47,00 52:57,00
2906BR BO 3:53,00  3:22,00 1:08,00 2:40,00 2:45,00 1:53,00 2:48,00 5:21,00 4:31,00 2:54,00 2:25,00 1:17,00 5:40,00 3:07,00 2:56,00 4:07,00 2:10,00
56:25,00 59:48,00 1:02:29,00 1:04:20,00 1:04:48,00
3:28,00  3:23,00 2:41,00 1:51,00 0:28,00
10 SAINTMARD Georges 1:09:01,00 4:44,00 943,00 11:07,00 13:18,00 15:48,00 18:27,00 20:56,00 26:14,00 32:53,00 36:44,00 39:20,00 40:30,00 47:10,00 49:17,00 52:13,00 55:02,00 58:05,00
1003POC.OL 4:44,00 4:59,00 1:24,00 2:11,00 2:30,00 2:39,00 2:29,00 5:18,00 6:39,00 3:51,00 2:36,00 1:10,00 6:40,00 2:07,00 2:56,00 2:49,00 3:03,00
1:01:25,00 1:04:05,00 1:06:13,00 1:08:44,00 1:09:01,00
3:20,00  2:40,00 2:08,00 2:31,00 0:17,00
11 JAOUEN Denis 1:12:36,00 4:55,00 9:29,00 11:22,00 13:27,00 16:24,00 19:00,00 22:03,00 28:06,00 31:42,00 36:01,00 38:32,00 40:13,00 45:00,00 48:29,00 51:15,00 54:23,00 57:52,00
2904BR Quimper 29 4:55,00 4:34,00 1:53,00 2:05,00 2:57,00 2:36,00 3:03,00 6:03,00 3:36,00 4:19,00 2:31,00 1:41,00 4:47,00 3:29,00 2:46,00 3:08,00 3:29,00
1:03:47,00 1:07:29,00 1:10:07,00 1:12:10,00 1:12:36,00
5:55,00  3:42,00 2:38,00 2:03,00 0:26,00
12 QUEYROI Henri 1:15:27,00  4:.03,00 7:35,00 8:53,00 10:29,00 13:15,00 15:10,00 18:23,00 23:26,00 27:08,00 29:32,00 33:03,00 41:49,00 49:54,00 52:24,00 55:02,00 1:00:22,00 1:02:50,00
3308NA SAGC CESTAS 4:03,00 3:32,00 1:18,00 1:36,00 2:46,00 1:55,00 3:13,00 5:03,00 3:42,00 2:24,00 3:31,00 8:46,00 8:05,00 2:30,00 2:38,00 5:20,00 2:28,00
1:06:49,00 1:10:09,00 1:12:40,00 1:14:51,00 1:15:27,00 36:29,00
3:59,00  3:20,00 2:31,00 2:11,00 0:36,00 *84
13 FRANTZ Francoise 1:21:06,00 5:3500 10:00,00 12:01,00 14:27,00 17:53,00 20:20,00 23:46,00 29:46,00 33:33,00 36:32,00 39:51,00 41:25,00 47:09,00 50:37,00 54:09,00 1:00:14,00 1:03:11,00
2904BR Quimper 29 5:35,00  4:25,00 2:01,00 2:26,00 3:26,00 2:27,00 3:26,00 6:00,00 3:47,00 2:59,00 3:19,00 1:34,00 5:44,00 3:28,00 3:32,00 6:05,00 2:57,00
1:07:56,00 1:14:55,00 1:18:03,00 1:20:21,00 1:21:06,00
4:45,00 6:59,00 3:08,00 2:18,00 0:45,00
14 GUIGNARD Marie 1:23:00,00 5:29,00 11:02,00 13:04,00 16:19,00 19:54,00 22:56,00 26:06,00 32:42,00 37:46,00 40:31,00 44:19,00 46:13,00 51:43,00 55:20,00 58:37,00 1:04:48,00 1:07:36,00
8607NA Poitiers CO 5:29,00  5:33,00 2:02,00 3:15,00 3:35,00 3:02,00 3:10,00 6:36,00 5:04,00 2:45,00 3:48,00 1:54,00 5:30,00 3:37,00 3:17,00 6:11,00 2:48,00
1:13:00,00 1:17:23,00 1:20:24,00 1:22:29,00 1:23:00,00
5:24,00  4:23,00 3:01,00 2:05,00 0:31,00
15 CABON Monique 1:24:17,00 4:47,00 8:59,00 10:20,00 12:48,00 16:04,00 18:34,00 22:36,00 29:08,00 34:28,00 38:24,00 41:39,00 43:16,00 48:19,00 51:32,00 55:21,00 59:46,00 1:03:20,00
2999BR INDIVIDUEL 4:47,00 4:12,00 1:21,00 2:28,00 3:16,00 2:30,00 4:02,00 6:32,00 5:20,00 3:56,00 3:15,00 1:37,00 5:03,00 3:13,00 3:49,00 4:25,00 3:34,00
1:12:34,00 1:18:51,00 1:21:43,00 1:23:41,00 1:24:17,00
9:14,00  6:17,00 2:52,00 1:58,00 0:36,00
16 SALATHE Manuelle 1:36:26,00 5:03,00 9:54,00 12:19,00 14:48,00 18:34,00 22:09,00 25:36,00 32:55,00 38:58,00 43:23,00 47:54,00 49:40,00 56:03,00 1:00:43,00 1:04:12,00 1:10:29,00 1:15:14,00
7512IF RO'Paris 5:03,00  4:51,00 2:25,00 2:29,00 3:46,00 3:35,00 3:27,00 7:19,00 6:03,00 4:25,00 4:31,00 1:46,00 6:23,00 4:40,00 3:29,00 6:17,00 4:45,00
1:23:33,00 1:30:45,00 1:33:36,00 1:35:53,00 1:36:26,00
8:19,00  7:12,00 2:51,00 2:17,00 0:33,00
17 QUEYROI Yvette 2:43:47,00 7:47,00 18:11,00 21:15,00 27:04,00 34:01,00 38:50,00 44:20,00 1:05:32,00 1:16:21,00 1:23:31,00 1:33:42,00 1:36:51,00 1:51:34,00 1:58:07,00 2:05:04,00 2:19:30,00 2:25:35,00
3308NA SAGC CESTAS 7:47,00 10:24,00 3:04,00  5:49,00 6:57,00 4:49,00 5:30,00 21:12,00 10:49,00 7:10,00 10:11,00 3:09,00 14:43,00 6:33,00 6:57,00 14:26,00 6:05,00
2:32:02,00 2:35:49,00 2:40:02,00 2:42:58,00 2:43:47,00
6:27,00  3:47,00 4:13,00 2:56,00 0:49,00
CAU Gérard pm 1:07:06,00 1:11:48,00 1:13:17,00 1:15:52,00 1:19:48,00 1:29:30,00 1:33:21,00 1:46:23,00 1:52:03,00 1:55:46,00 1:59:42,00 2:01:59,00 2:07:56,00 2:11:50,00 2:15:13,00 2:21:39,00 2:24:54,00
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 1:07:06,00  4:42,00 1:29,00 2:35,00 3:56,00 9:42,00 3:51,00 13:02,00 5:40,00 3:43,00 3:56,00 2:17,00 5:57,00 3:54,00 3:23,00 6:26,00 3:15,00
----- 2:35:56,00 2:39:50,00 2:42:24,00 2:43:05,00 2:29:25,00
11:02,00 3:54,00 2:34,00 0:41,00 *48
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Pl NOM Temps
Orange moyen (19) 4,3km 70 m 21P  (suite)
1(91) 2(44) 3(94) 4(43) 5(103) 6(79) 7(82) 8(99) 9(80) 10(137) 11(104) 12(96) 13(95) 14(49) 15(75) 16(74) 17(47)
18(72) 19(50) 20(45)  21(255) Arr
LERUDE Marie-Paule Abandon  8:14,00 15:35,00 42:02,00 45:25,00 1:08:33,00 1:15:29,00 1:19:30,00 B e -
1003POC.OL 8:14,00 7:21,00 26:27,00 3:23,00 23:08,00 6:56,00 4:01,00
B T 1:53:35,00
34:05,00
Orange long (18) 51km 110 m 26 P
1(76) 2(77) 3(42) 4(94) 5(43) 6(78) 7(79) 8(102) 9(101) 10(99) 11(80) 12(137) 13(104) 14(84) 15(95) 16(49) 17(134)
18(71)  19(109) 20(110) 21(48) 22(47) 23(74) 24(46) 25(133) 26(255) Arr
1 STOFFELS Christian 48:09,00 1:17,00  3:49,00 5:03,00 6:42,00 7:47,00 8:54,00 10:40,00 11:32,00 13:13,00 15:34,00 17:20,00 19:33,00 21:17,00 23:06,00 24:32,00 26:38,00 27:49,00
6804GE COColmar 1:17,00  2:32,00 1:14,00 1:39,00 1:05,00 1:07,00 1:46,00 0:52,00 1:41,00 2:21,00 1:46,00 2:13,00 1:44,00 1:49,00 1:26,00 2:06,00 1:11,00
31:13,00 34:11,00 35:57,00 38:40,00 40:24,00 42:48,00 43:14,00 45:53,00 47:43,00 48:09,00 41:59,00
3:24,00  2:58,00 1:46,00  2:43,00 1:44,00 2:24,00 0:26,00 2:39,00 1:50,00 0:26,00 *46
2 SOUWEINE Gérald 50:39,00 1:24,00 3:21,00 5:14,00 7:11,00 8:25,00 9:45,00 11:52,00 13:12,00 15:15,00 17:14,00 19:25,00 21:09,00 23:19,00 25:15,00 26:42,00 28:46,00 29:57,00
5907HF T.A.D. 1:24,00 1:57,00 1:53,00 1:57,00 1:14,00 1:20,00 2:07,00 1:20,00 2:03,00 1:59,00 2:11,00 1:44,00 2:10,00 1:56,00 1:27,00 2:04,00 1:11,00
33:35,00 36:31,00 38:27,00 41:16,00 43:10,00 44:51,00 45:41,00 48:40,00 50:16,00 50:39,00
3:38,00  2:56,00 1:56,00 2:49,00 1:54,00 1:41,00 0:50,00 2:59,00 1:36,00 0:23,00
3 GOIN Guillaume 54:46,00 1:08,00 3:04,00 5:34,00 8:43,00 10:19,00 11:37,00 13:31,00 15:33,00 17:12,00 19:37,00 21:34,00 23:01,00 24:59,00 27:55,00 29:28,00 31:31,00 32:54,00
9502IF ACBeauchamp 1:08,00  1:56,00 2:30,00 3:09,00 1:36,00 1:18,00 1:54,00 2:02,00 1:39,00 2:25,00 1:57,00 1:27,00 1:58,00 2:56,00 1:33,00 2:03,00 1:23,00
36:15,00 39:21,00 41:48,00 45:00,00 47:50,00 49:31,00 50:09,00 52:53,00 54:27,00 54:46,00
3:21,00 3:06,00 2:27,00 3:12,00 2:50,00 1:41,00 0:38,00 2:44,00 1:34,00 0:19,00
4 RIVIERE Emmanuel 55:40,00 1:31,00 3:21,00 5:41,00 7:11,00 8:10,00 9:19,00 11:18,00 12:23,00 13:57,00 17:52,00 19:58,00 21:23,00 23:01,00 25:43,00 28:16,00 30:01,00 34:03,00
90001 Non licencié 1:31,00 1:50,00 2:20,00 1:30,00 0:59,00 1:09,00 1:59,00 1:05,00 1:34,00 3:55,00 2:06,00 1:25,00 1:38,00 2:42,00 2:33,00 1:45,00 4:02,00
37:33,00 40:45,00 42:37,00 46:20,00 48:20,00 49:57,00 50:39,00 53:37,00 55:18,00 55:40,00
3:30,00  3:12,00 1:52,00 3:43,00 2:00,00 1:37,00 0:42,00 2:58,00 1:41,00 0:22,00
5 TAELEMANS Philippe 56:12,00 1:20,00 3:19,00 4:37,00 7:09,00 8:49,00 10:00,00 12:07,00 13:02,00 14:58,00 22:00,00 24:11,00 25:39,00 27:24,00 29:11,00 30:49,00 32:51,00 33:57,00
5907HF T.A.D. 1:20,00 1:59,00 1:18,00 2:32,00 1:40,00 1:11,00 2:07,00 0:55,00 1:56,00 7:02,00 2:11,00 1:28,00 1:45,00 1:47,00 1:38,00 2:02,00 1:06,00
37:20,00 39:52,00 41:51,00 44:47,00 47:04,00 48:52,00 49:32,00 53:24,00 55:43,00 56:12,00
3:23,00 2:32,00 1:59,00 2:56,00 2:17,00 1:48,00 0:40,00 3:52,00 2:19,00 0:29,00
6 BOULET Eric 56:35,00 1:31,00  3:36,00 5:24,00 9:52,00 11:10,00 12:38,00 14:52,00 16:06,00 18:08,00 20:31,00 23:17,00 24:48,00 27:08,00 29:41,00 31:17,00 33:23,00 34:35,00
2209BR Dinan CO 1:31,00  2:05,00 1:48,00  4:28,00 1:18,00 1:28,00 2:14,00 1:14,00 2:02,00 2:23,00 2:46,00 1:31,00 2:20,00 2:33,00 1:36,00 2:06,00 1:12,00
38:30,00 41:52,00 44:18,00 47:27,00 49:22,00 51:01,00 51:54,00 54:45,00 56:13,00 56:35,00
3:55,00  3:22,00 2:26,00 3:09,00 1:55,00 1:39,00 0:53,00 2:51,00 1:28,00 0:22,00
7 PIERLOT André 1:08:28,00 2:2500 5:11,00 9:58,00 12:42,00 14:47,00 16:08,00 18:35,00 19:53,00 22:18,00 29:10,00 31:28,00 33:02,00 35:10,00 38:44,00 40:33,00 42:44,00 43:58,00
1003POC.OL 2:25,00 2:46,00 4:47,00 2:44,00 2:05,00 1:21,00 2:27,00 1:18,00 2:25,00 6:52,00 2:18,00 1:34,00 2:08,00 3:34,00 1:49,00 2:11,00 1:14,00
48:17,00 52:00,00 54:23,00 57:30,00 1:00:14,00 1:02:35,00 1:03:22,00 1:06:24,00 1:08:03,00  1:08:28,00
4:19,00  3:43,00 2:23,00 3:07,00 2:44,00 2:21,00 0:47,00 3:02,00 1:39,00 0:25,00
8 LE VERGE Helene 1:19:07,00 10:13,00 12:42,00 14:51,00 17:33,00 19:09,00 20:39,00 23:51,00 25:12,00 27:41,00 30:29,00 34:56,00 37:07,00 39:24,00 42:54,00 45:34,00 48:00,00 49:34,00
2906BR BO 10:13,00  2:29,00 2:09,00 2:42,00 1:36,00 1:30,00 3:12,00 1:21,00 2:29,00 2:48,00 4:27,00 2:11,00 2:17,00 3:30,00 2:40,00 2:26,00 1:34,00
54:56,00 59:33,00 1:03:01,00 1:06:39,00 1:09:27,00 1:11:46,00 1:12:42,00 1:16:16,00 1:18:44,00  1:19:07,00
5:22,00  4:37,00 3:28,00 3:38,00 2:48,00 2:19,00 0:56,00 3:34,00 2:28,00 0:23,00
8 CLOUZEAU VALERIE 1:19:07,00 2:03,00 4:43,00 7:05,00 18:17,00 19:51,00 21:22,00 24:01,00 25:41,00 28:47,00 32:34,00 35:44,00 37:30,00 41:34,00 43:59,00 46:32,00 48:55,00 50:21,00
1601NA COF 2:03,00 2:40,00 2:22,00 11:12,00 1:34,00 1:31,00 2:39,00 1:40,00 3:06,00 3:47,00 3:10,00 1:46,00 4:04,00 2:25,00 2:33,00 2:23,00 1:26,00
56:18,00 59:57,00 1:03:05,00 1:07:09,00 1:10:05,00 1:12:12,00 1:13:04,00 1:16:53,00 1:18:43,00  1:19:07,00
5:57,00  3:39,00 3:08,00  4:04,00 2:56,00 2:07,00 0:52,00 3:49,00 1:50,00 0:24,00
10 SYLVESTRE Wilfrid 1:19:21,00 3:20,00 6:31,00 9:13,00 13:09,00 15:10,00 16:45,00 20:33,00 21:53,00 24:35,00 27:39,00 30:53,00 33:15,00 36:12,00 41:58,00 44:21,00 46:27,00 47:54,00
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 3:20,00  3:11,00 2:42,00 3:56,00 2:01,00 1:35,00 3:48,00 1:20,00 2:42,00 3:04,00 3:14,00 2:22,00 2:57,00 5:46,00 2:23,00 2:06,00 1:27,00
53:10,00 56:51,00 59:35,00 1:04:45,00 1:10:06,00 1:12:12,00 1:13:20,00 1:17:11,00 1:18:56,00  1:19:21,00
5:16,00  3:41,00 2:44,00 5:10,00 5:21,00 2:06,00 1:08,00 3:51,00 1:45,00 0:25,00
11 CABON Hervé 1:19:22,00 2:16,00 4:53,00 7:13,00 10:13,00 11:56,00 14:57,00 17:51,00 20:09,00 23:14,00 25:46,00 29:40,00 31:32,00 35:55,00 39:03,00 40:58,00 43:39,00 45:15,00
2999BR INDIVIDUEL 2:16,00  2:37,00 2:20,00 3:00,00 1:43,00 3:01,00 2:54,00 2:18,00 3:05,00 2:32,00 3:54,00 1:52,00 4:23,00 3:08,00 1:55,00 2:41,00 1:36,00
50:30,00 56:06,00 59:08,00 1:05:10,00 1:08:01,00 1:11:08,00 1:12:15,00 1:16:23,00 1:18:56,00  1:19:22,00
5:15,00  5:36,00 3:02,00 6:02,00 2:51,00 3:07,00 1:07,00 4:08,00 2:33,00 0:26,00
12 DUBOIS Julie 1:20:30,00 1:52,00 5:18,00 7:17,00 11:03,00 12:44,00 15:06,00 20:06,00 22:08,00 25:13,00 29:22,00 33:19,00 35:38,00 38:15,00 41:04,00 43:18,00 45:30,00 47:01,00
2209BR Dinan CO 1:52,00  3:26,00 1:59,00 3:46,00 1:41,00 2:22,00 5:00,00 2:02,00 3:05,00 4:09,00 3:57,00 2:19,00 2:37,00 2:49,00 2:14,00 2:12,00 1:31,00
52:49,00 57:23,00 1:01:00,00 1:04:39,00 1:09:24,00 1:11:48,00 1:13:19,00 1:17:29,00 1:20:05,00  1:20:30,00
5:48,00  4:34,00 3:37,00 3:39,00 4:45,00 2:24,00 1:31,00 4:10,00 2:36,00 0:25,00
